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General information about company
Scrip code 540696
NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE185U01035
Name of the company KCD INDUSTRIES INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articufar cs/iNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whgther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 .7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? ° °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 3.14
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 3.21
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 3.18
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 3.18
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 3.01
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No Shareholding | class of securities (IX) N
’ as a % of
of No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No. OF No. of u
Categor: No. of Partly shares shares shares Shares Shares No. OF o
€Y | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . Underlying . Outstanding | cc
Category | of . underlying | held (calculated . . . Underlying
shareholders | up equity |up ? _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights ., | Outstanding . ESOP se
I) shareholder .. | Depository | (VII) = as per Total as a . Outstanding
(11I) shares equity . o convertible Granted of
( held (IV) | shares Receipts (avy+ SCRR, 7% of securities Warrants (XC) an
VD (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XB)
held Asa% of (XA) (X
2 (A+B+C2) Class Class >
Total
eg:X eg'Y
Promoter
(A) & 1 5284286 5284286 |20.9 5284286 5284286 |20.9
Promoter
Group
B) Public 12147 20004268 20004268 | 79.1 20004268 20004268 | 79.1
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 12148 25288554 25288554 | 100 25288554 25288554 | 100

file:///D:/OneDrive/OneDrive/All Company/KCD Industries India Limited/2025-26/Compliance/LODR/30.06.2025/SHP_Done/SHP_30.06.2025.html 4/13



7/28/25, 12:33 PM

SHP_30.06.2025.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
,asa% Number of | Number of | Non- Other gﬁzle:lumber of
assuming full | Locked in | Shares Disposal encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking if any (XVI) ’ (XVIT) =
convertible (XIII) (X1V) (XV) + Number of
Category . (XIV+XV+XVI) !
securities ( as equity shares
Category | of held ;
€8} shareholder | 2 percentage Asa Asa Asa P
(In of diluted % of % of % of As a % Asa % of dematerialized
h ital 0 O 0 O 0 O sa’o sa 7O 1 XVIII _ _ _
?Xeiie)::capl al) No. |total |No. |total |No. | total No. |oftotal | No. | total orm ( ) S;tz o f;tz o S;ltt; or
(VID+H(X) As (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |[Shares [(a) |Shares ) gory (ii) sory (iii)g M
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+BC2) ®) ®) (®)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 20.9 5284286
Group
B) Public 79.1 18470048 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 23754334 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
No. o
of as a % of No. Of
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of N No. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares Shares Shares No. Of
. - . . Total i
Category & Nos. Of fully p{nd paid underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights N a.) Underlylpg Underlying Outstar
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ? _ as a % | Outstanding . ESOP
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per . Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of convertible Grantec
held (IV) | shares Receipts | (IV)+ SCRR, Total |sccurities | T orants XC)
held (VD) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB)
V) As a % of Classeg: |Class | . ° rights
(A+B+C2) | x egY ota
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu 5284286 5284286 | 20.9 5284286 5284286 |20.9
undivided Family
(SX?(‘IT)‘”HI 1 5284286 5284286 |20.9 5284286 5284286 |20.9
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 1 5284286 5284286 |20.9 5284286 5284286 |20.9
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 12015 11816967 11816967 | 46.73 11816967 11816967 | 46.73
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | |, 4439441 4439441 | 17.56 4439441 4439441 | 17.56
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 48 891211 891211 3.52 891211 891211 3.52
(1)) Bodies Corporate | 9 429437 429437 1.7 429437 429437 1.7
(m) Any Other 64 2427212 2427212 | 9.6 2427212 2427212 |96
(specify)
(S];:;a(—é;l;otal 12147 20004268 20004268 | 79.1 20004268 20004268 | 79.1
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 12147 20004268 20004268 | 79.1 20004268 20004268 | 79.1
(B)(2)+(B)
3)+HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 12148 25288554 25288554 | 100 25288554 25288554 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 12148 25288554 25288554 | 100 25288554 25288554 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
,asa %
- Number of | Number of |Non- Total Number of
assuming . . Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal s
u ) shares ledood Undertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion X1 ?XI \%) XV) &l ifany (XVI) | (XVID)=
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) perc.entage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | orm XVID
cszaarifal) No. |total | No. [total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb— Sutb— Sutb—
(XI;I): (a) |Shares |(a) [Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares calegory | category | category
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(VID+H(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family | 2% 5284286
Sub-Total
20.9 5284286
(AX(D)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 20.9 5284286
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal |46.73 10297747 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
M holding nominal | (¢ 4439441 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 3.52 876211 0 0 0
) Bodies Corporate | 1.7 429437 0 0 0
(m) Any Other 9.6 2427212 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total
79.1 18470048 0 0 0
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 79.1 18470048 0 0 0
B)(2)+(B)
3)HB)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 23754334
Total
(A+B+C) 100 23754334
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1

Name of the RAJIV CHANDULAL DARJI Click here to go back
Shareholders (I) 1ck here o go bac
PAN (1) ACHPDI1077F Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 5284286 5284286

held (IV)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+ | 5284286 5284286

)+ (VD

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.9 20.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 5284286 5284286

Total 5284286 5284286

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 20.9 20.9

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and 5284286 5284286
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

5284286 5284286

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter
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Non Resident Indians (NRIs)

Sr. No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BHUMIKA KHOKHANI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

KQRPK1300N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

741390

741390

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

741390

741390

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.93

2.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

741390

741390

Total

741390

741390

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.93

293

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

741390

741390

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.93

293

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

741390

741390

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIJAY
AGARWAL

DIVYA
SIDDHESH
KADAM

TAKHTESH
RAMESH
PAREKH

ANISA
ALNASIR
GILANI

ZEENAT
ALNASIR
GILANI

ALNASIR ABDUL
AZIZ GILANI

OMPRAKASH
HIRALAL
AGARWAL

PAN (II)

ABEPA0538J

BSKPD4397L

ALDPP7027Q

AKUPAR8443P

AHCPG8299G

ADVPGS8711E

ACWPAT281M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

600000

556056

556056

400000

400000

400000

347331

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

600000

556056

556056

400000

400000

400000

347331

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.37

22

22

1.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

Ix)

Class eg: X

600000

556056

556056

400000

400000

400000

347331

Total

600000

556056

556056

400000

400000

400000

347331

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.37

22

22

1.58

1.58

1.58

1.37

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

600000

556056

556056

400000

400000

400000

347331

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.37

22

22

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

600000

556056

556056

400000

400000

400000

347331

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NISHI ABHISHEK GUPTA

DEVYANI JANAK ZAVERI

KHYATI HIMANSHU MISTRY

KEVIN P JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

CIMPA4567Q

AAMPZ5333M

AOKPM7505A

AFGPJ8368B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300000

300000

299998

280000

4439441

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

300000

300000

299998

280000

4439441

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

300000

300000

299998

280000

4439441

Total

300000

300000

299998

280000

4439441

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.19

1.19

1.19

1.11

17.56

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

300000

300000

299998

280000

4439441

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

17.56

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300000

300000

299998

280000

4439441

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5

Category HUF Firm Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account | LLP LLP

Category / More

than 1 percenttage Category | Category | Category Category | More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the

Sharcholders (1) SKYBRIDGE INCAP ADVISORY LLP | Click here to go back

PAN (1) AENFS3799F Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 55 4 1 4 1 64

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 914455 |5950 854200 652607 | 384475 2427212
held (IV)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 914455 |5950 854200 652607 | 384475 2427212
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.62 0.02 3.38 2.58 1.52 9.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 914455 | 5950 854200 652607 | 384475 2427212

Total 914455 | 5950 854200 652607 | 384475 2427212

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.62 0.02 338 2.58 1.52 9.6

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 914455 | 5950 854200 652607 | 384475 2427212
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XT)=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.62 0.02 3.38 2.58 1.52 9.6

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

914455 5950 854200 652607 | 384475 2427212

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0
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